KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIP	ODICINIAL
Operator: License #_6039	API No. 15 - 063-21584-00-00 ORIGINAL
Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc. RECEIVED	County: Gove
7 SW 26th Avenue	SE_NE_SWSec. 8 Twp. 14 S. R. 26 East West
Address: Great Bend, KS 67530 JUN 0 1 2004	feet from(S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA KCC WICHITA	
Operator Contact Person: L. D. Davis	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 793-3051	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc.	Lease Name: Heri Well #: 8C
License: 6039	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Kim Shoemaker	Producing Formation: Fort Scott & Mississippi
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2534' Kelly Bushing: 2539'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4380' Plug Back Total Depth:
✓ Oil SWD Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 234 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	1. Till
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Continue
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of hidd disposal if fladied offsite.
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
1-30-04 2/8/04 2/17/04	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs at TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. It months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-10d geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulat herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Bessie Dewliff	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Secretary/Treasurer Date: 5-28-09	Letter of Confidentiality Received
20th 000	If Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this A day of	Wireline Log Received
20 UH. Oad and Dalla	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: RUONUU + WITH	UIC Distribution
Data Commission Expires: 2-2-07	FOFYANGAS

Rashell Patten
My Appt. Exp. 2-201

Side Two



Operator Name:	L. D. Di	rilling, Inc.	Lease	Name: H	Well #:8C	;						
•	S. R. <u>26</u>	East ☑ We		,	Gove							
ested, time tool ope emperature, fluid re	how important tops a n and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate s surveyed. Attach	g and shut-in press is if gas to surface	sures, whether st test, along with f	hut-in pre	ssure reached	I static level, hydr	ostatic pressur	es, bottom h	ole			
Orill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes	No	₽ L0	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sam	ple			
Samples Sent to Ge	,	☑ Yes ☐	No	Name	Э		Тор	Datu	ım			
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	ologida. Gallio,	Yes V	No	(See	Attached)							
ist All E. Logs Run:						RE	CEIVED)				
Dual Induction	Log						0 1 2004					
	Density/Neutro	n Log				KCC	WICHI'	TA				
			ASING RECORD	Ne urface, inte		ction. etc.						
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Wei	ght	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Additi				
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23#	711.	234'	Common	165	2% Gel 3% c				
Production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5#		4379'	SMDC	175 15RH	Flocel				
		ADDIT	IONAL CEMENTI	NG / SQU	EEZE RECOR	D			<u></u>			
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cemer	nt #Sacks	Used	Autanum	Type and	Type and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone		Multi Density	200		Flocel							
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Footage of Each Inter				acture, Shot, Cemer		rd	Depth			
2	4362.5-4363	4349-4354			700 gallons 20% FE							
2	4255-4257	4268-4271			1100 gallo	ns 20% FE						
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4358'	Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes V	0					
Date of First, Resumer 2-17-04	rd Production, SWD or I	Enhr. Produci	ing Method	Flowing	y ✓ Pum	oing Gas L	ift Oth	er <i>(Explain)</i>				
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	s Mcf	Wate	r	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	0	Gravity			
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETION			Production Int	erval						
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	= '	n Hole Peri	ı. 🔲 C	ually Comp.	Commingled						



tached to and made a part of ACO-1 #1 Herl 8C SE SE NW 7-14-26 Gove County, Kansas)



#1 Herl 8C

1650' FSL & 2310' FWL

Section 08-14S-26W

Gove County, Kansas

Herl Prospect

2004 Drilling Program

API# 15-063-21584-00-00

L.D. Drilling, Inc. Rig #1

Field: Kim Shoemaker

Office: Craig Caulk

Ref. Well: Patrick Petroleum, #1 Sutcliffe, SE SE NW, Sec. 07-14S-26W

Ref.

Elevation: 2534' GL: 2539' KB

DRILLING REPORT

1	•		101.	* *			•
Sample Tops			Well	Log Tops		Wel	<u>1</u>
Anhydrite	1996'	+543	₁ -12	Anhydrite	1996' +543	-12	
B/Anhydrite	2033	+506	-8	B/Anhydrite	2033' +506	-8	
Heebner	3739	-1200	-21	Heebner	3739***-1200	-21	
Lansing	3778'	-1239	-22	Lansing	3778' -1239	-22	•
Lansing 140' zone	3934	-1395	-18	Lansing 140' zone	3932' -1393	-16	
Stark Shale	4010'	-1471	-21	Stark Shale	4002' -1463	-13	
Fort Scott	4255"	-1716	. -10	Fort Scott	4255' -1716	⁻ -10	
Cherokee Shale	4280'	-1741	-10	Cherokee Shale	4278' -1739	-8	
Mississippian	4348'	-1809	-8	Mississippian	4335' -1796	+5	RECEIVED
RTD	4380'	-1841		LTD	4379' -1840		
					•		JUN 0 1 2004
1/28/04 Moved in	1.						KCC WICHITA

FINAL DRILLING REPORT

1/29/04 Rigging up.

1/30/04 Spud at 4:15 p.m. Drilled to 237'. Ran 5 jts new 23# 8-5/8" surface casing. Set at 234'. Cemented with 165 sacks common, 2% gel, 3% cc. Cement circulated. Plug down at 10:45 p.m.

1/31/04 Waiting on cement.

Ref.

2/1/04 Drilling at 1435' at 7:00 a.m.

2/2/04 Drilling at 2545' at 7:00 a.m.

2/3/04 Drilling at 3210' at 7:00 a.m.

2/4/04 Drilling at 3860' at 7:00 a.m.

> **DST #1** 3912' - 3984' (Lansing-Kansas City "H" & "I" zones) Recovered 25' oil

specked mud.

IFP:

12-15#/30"

ISIP:

997#/30"

FFP:

17-18#/30"

FSIP: 948#/30"

Circulating the Lansing-Kansas City "K" zone at 4043'. 2/5/04

2/6/04 DST #2 4240' – 4300' (Fort Scott and Cherokee) Recovered 700' gas in pipe, 5'

clean oil, 115' muddy gas cut oil (10% gas, 40% mud, 50% oil). 120' total fluid.

IFP:

20-37#/30"

ISIP: 359#/45"

FFP:

37-59#/45"

FSIP: 292#/60"

DST #3 4303' - 4361' (Mississippian) Recovered 70' gas in pipe, 10' clean oil, 40' 2/7/04

muddy gas cut oil (10% gas, 30% mud, 60% oil). 50' total fluid.

IFP:

15-22#/30"

ISIP: 1171#/45"

FFP:

25-36#/45"

FSIP: 1086#/60"

DST #4 4359' - 4371' (Mississippian) Recovered 10' gas in pipe, 5' clean oil, 45'

slight mud cut gassy oil (10% gas 80% oil 10% mud). 50' total fluid.

IFP:

12-21#/30"

ISIP: 1048#/45" FSIP: 976#/60"

FFP:

19-30#/45"

Ran electric log and elected to plug and abandon. Drilling contractor elected to run 2/8/04 casing and attempt a completion, working interest partners will retain a

proportionately reduced 25% back in at payout interest.

RECEIVED JUN 0 1 2004 KCC WICHITA

13797

ORIGINAL ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 13797

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: PM

1-30-04 SEC. TWP. RANGE CA	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 10457
HCD/ SZ	TER 155-1/2E-NINTO GOUE STATE OF
OLD OR (VÉW) (Circle one)	
CONTRACTOR L. D. DRLG.	OWNER SAME
TYPE OF JOB SURFACE	
HOLE SIZE /2/4 T.D. 237	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 85% DEPTH 237	AMOUNT ORDERED 65 SKSCOM 32CC 226EC
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL DEPTH	7.
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_ 165 5Ks @ 85 1377 4
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15	GEL 3 5%; @ 10 % 30 %
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 65Ks @30 2 188 2
DISPLACEMENT 14881.	@
EQUIPMENT	@
EQUIPMENT	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER TERRY	
# 177 HELPER WAYNE	HANDLING 174 3 @ 1 45 200.10
BULK TRUCK	MILEAGE OSOOEL SKIMEK 435.00
# 2/2 DRIVER LARRY	MILLAGE OS Q P CK SATTACK. AGO.
BULK TRUCK	600000
# DRIVER	TOTAL <u> </u>
REMARKS:	SERVICE
	DERVICE
CEMENT SIA CIRC,	
	DEPTH OF JOB 237
RECEIVED	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 520 %
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
JUN 0 1 2004	MILEAGE 50MI @ 3 2 175
	PLUG 85/8 SURFACE @ 45 Z
KCC WICHITA	@"
	@
CHARGE TO: RITCHIE EXPLORATION	
0 -1 11	TOTAL 740 €
CHARGE TO: KITCHIE EX DORALTON	
STREET	FLOAT EQUIPMENT
CITYSTATEZIP	
	@
	@
	@
To Allied Comenting Co. Inc.	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAX
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CHARGE
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL TOTAL TOTALCHARGE
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TOTAL TOTAL TOTALCHARGE

	VIF	/ ■	ADDRESS	-47	chie Explore	Fun hall We	illing	-		National Control		Nº ∫ 6	5 1	5	ņ
Seri	rices, In	ic.	CITY, STAT	E, ZIP CO	DE		· _ ·					PAG	E 1	OF 2	
SERVICEA OCATIONS 1. 4441, 2.		ELLIPROJECT NO.		LEASE - -	r/	COUNTY/PARISH Gue	Ks.	CITY				1-8-04	OWN	IER	
2. <u></u>		ET ASSUME		r! Iling	EGORY JOB PU			DELIVERED T Loca な WELL PERMIT	<u> </u>			DER NO. LL LOCATION			
4. REFERRAL LOCATION	11/	O;/ IVOICE INSTRUCTIO	NS I	Kleve	elepnos C	Jr. 41/2" Cxy.		<u> </u>	<u>·</u>		<u> </u>				
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY F PART NU		ACCOUNT LOC ACCT			DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	.,
575			1		MILEAGE # 103			65	mil				50	168	8
<u>578</u> 400			1	-	Pump Service		ý.	/	Ca	1111		<u>1,760</u> 80	8 83 8 83	1,200 80	80
410			/		Gerele Shoe			/	ea	41/2	1/2	<u>3</u> 5	:	<u>35</u>	<u>œ</u>
404			,		Post Coller	RECEIVED		1	Cu	"		/300	22	1300	80
402			1		Centralises		·	5	ca	.,	<u>i </u>	34		• • • • •	92
403			/	_	Basket	JUN 0 1 2004	-		ce	/1	+	115	60	115	90
281			/	_	Mud Flish	KCC WICHITA	<i>H</i>	500	Sch		+	A	99		20
221			1		KCL	×		a	5.	1 '-	+				
					See	Continuation	·	, ,		I IINL	LDIS		i	2862	07
LEGAL TERMS: the terms and cor	ditions on the rev	erse side hereo	fwhich inclu	de,	REMIT PAY	MENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREA	KDOWN?	AGRI	EE DECIDI	DIS- ED AGREI	PAGE TOT	AL	6257	577
but are not limite	ANTY provisions	S.		and	SWIFT SER	VICES. INC.	WE UNDERSTOO MET YOUR NEEL OUR SERVICE W PERFORMED WI	DS? VAS	,	.					
MUST BE SIGNED BY C START OF WORK OR D		MER'S AGENT PRIOR	Р ТО	,	P.O. B0	OX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB		,		TAX		221	53
X DATE SIGNED	W, X	E SIGNED	□ A. □ P.	М.	785-79	, KS 67560 8-2300		FIED WITH OUF YES STOMER DID N	OT WISH T	O RESPON		TOTAL	•	6479	1/2
SWIFT OPERATOR	our bi	CUSTOMER		E OF M APPROV		The customer hereby acknow					this tickel	i.		Thank '	You!

ì

/



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560 TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 65/5

Service			, KS 675 5-798-23		CUSTOMER	hie Exp	T. L.D. Drlg.	WELL Her	1:24/			DATE 1-8-04		PAGE 13	;
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER	E/ A	CCOUNTIN	G TIMI		DESCRIPT	TON	e or				PRICE	, j	AMOUNT	
<u></u>	**************************************	7			Smoc		<u>, </u>	190	56			9	25		وي
		1			Flocele			50	**			/	90		99
4 276 2 285		1			CFR-1			89	#		<u> </u>	2	125	244	12
כ									<u> </u>		 				<u> </u>
<u> </u>									<u> </u>				لــا		<u> </u>
与	•						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·	1	·					<u> </u>
				,					1	·	 		┇		┼
						*			<u> </u>	·	<u> </u>	·			
							÷.	ļ	<u> </u>						+
									-		1		<u> </u>		-
					<u> </u>	· ·			<u> </u>		1				
						<u> </u>		1 1 2 2 2	1 1	1-	1				i —
					<u> </u>			-	 		į –		+		<u> </u>
				 		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	14. *	- કુ-અલ્લાહ્			+	*	+-
					· ·		e		1	`	-	ECEIVE	p		+-
				-			-	<u> </u>	 			JN 0 1 20			+
<u> </u>						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		•	C WICH			+-
?						•			+		1	IC WICE	11 1 1		+
				-				No.	1				i		
						<u> </u>	• • • • •				İ		+-		+-
						. ,			1-	1	1.		+-		十
		-				.*		- F		i			1		+-
								5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	 		-		 		+-
531		- ,	1		SERVICE CHARGE	· · · · ·		CUBIC FEET	90	2		1	100	190	100
<u>.)31</u> * 583					MILEAGE TOTAL V	WEIGHT	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		,435			8	524	100
<u> </u>			<u> </u>	<u>. </u>	(A)	4 175	**			報報	Sel R			2862	

SWIFT Services, Inc. ORIGINA ÓB LOG STORER Prol PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PUMP8 DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS C CASING on Loc. 1730 Start in hole with 41/2 10.5 # Cig. 1925 Insert Float value *20*30 2055 2105 2110 A be not RECEIVED JUN 0 1 2004 KCC WICHITA

Ser Ser	WIFT		CHARGE TO:	•							TIC Nº (PAG		9 	
	vices, Inc.	10.	ŢĽĒ	ASE	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY	-		[DA	re	1 Jow	NER .	
SERVICE LOCATIONS	<u>/</u>				Hol. 8C Gove	_ K.				á	7-12-04	3	ame	
ريـ	TICKET TYPE OF SERVICE SALES			1.0	RIG NAME/NO.	SHIPPED	DELIVERED 1		· · · -	OR	DER NO.			
3.	☐ SALES WELL TYPE		<u>ا دراما ا</u>	ELL CA	TEGORY JOB PURPOSE	9/7	WELL PERMI	<u>じん</u> 「NO.		WE	LL LOCATION			
4	Oil			Dev	elgement - Cont. Port Collar								<u> </u>	
REFERRAL LOCATION	INVOICE INSTRU	CTIONS		* _ z	No. of the second secon								19.3	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF	DESCRIPTION		QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	-	AMOUNT	
575		11,			MILEAGE 703		65			<u> </u>	a	50	162	50
578		1			1	· - · ·	,	<i>m//</i>			1,200	٣٥	1,200	100
281		11.	ti		Pump Service		300	les.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		i	∞.	300	
583	2	11 ,		7.	Service Charge		968.5	701				ॐ	823	25
330		11,		+	Drainge.				•		9	75	1950	00
276		1		\vdash	SMOC		75	SK2				90		50
		 	<u> </u>	1	Flacele.		/3					<u>(3 1</u>	4/00	<u> </u>
		-	,	├	Part Collar gaming tool		-	7			400		760	
	,	+			RECEIVE	<u>)</u>		!					·	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				 	JUN 0 1 2004	4		<u> </u>				<u> </u>		-
		++		+	KCC WICHI	ATI	<u> </u>	i 						1
		╁┤		\vdash				+						
1 FOAT TERMS		1	<u> </u>	╁		SIII	RVEY	LAG	REE DECIDED	DIS-	Т	<u>. </u>		i
	Customer hereby acknowled nditions on the reverse side he	7	•	1			T PERFORMED	AG	DECIDED	AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		4903	25
but are not limite	ed to, PAYMENT , RELEASE ,	INDEN	INITY, and	d	WE	UNDERSTOOT YOUR NEED	D AND							'
	RANTY provisions.				SWIET SERVICES INC. DOT	R SERVICE W			_	1	1.			ļ
MUST BE SIGNED BY C START OF WORK OR	USTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT P ELIVERY OF GOODS	RIOR TO					HE EQUIPMEN D JOB							
, Za	De avis				NECC CITY VC 67560 SAT	CULATIONS INSPACTORIL	Y?				TAX		128	113
DATE SIGNED	TIME SIGNED	+-	□ A.M.	\dashv		E YOU SATISI	TIED WITH OUR YES	SERVICE	? NO					
	L	+	□ P,M.	\dashv	785-798-2300	CU:	STOMER DID N	OT WISH	TO RESPOND		TOTAL		5031	38
6	CUSTO	MER AC	CEPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledge					nis ticket.				·
SWIFT OPERATOR	1 1 10	,1	AF	PROV	AL .								Thanb C	Youl

SWIFT Services, Inc. ORIGINAL DATE J-18-OUT PAGE NO

USTOMER	01/4.	,▼	WELL NO.	/		LEASE //cr/		JOB TYPE Colluis TICKET NO. 65/9
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMI	PS C	PRESSURE TUBING	(PSI) CASING	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
	0830	(0) 111/	(BEG (GAE)			rosino	<u> </u>	On Loc. Set up truck
	U	,					-	Riz running tusing
	0930							Pres test 1000 pst
								Stripper head booked
								Change out head
	11:00					1000	1000	Press test held 1,000 psi
773								Open Port collab
		3				400		Inj. Raise 3800 400pm
								Blow on Brades hoad
	11:05							Stuff miling 300 st. SMDC
			i		,			10th pumped established Cikodaran
			-· .					200st nixed
						,		Cenent Cilculated to sulface
	11:35							Displ. 7551
	•							close Port calka
						1,000	100	Prese to Law pst hold
								Rus 5 Tts.
_, _	12105						2 5 7	wash and sack up there
,		•		1	<u> </u>		77	wash and rack up there
	,		•					Vas Conside
,			1					
			*		Ŀ			
			<u> </u>	,			i. 199	
,		. ` ;	ļ	<u> </u>			4	
				ļ			A.	
· ·			ļ					
			ļ	ļ	177			
				 	_			
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>		
		ļ	RECEI	YED	-			,
			HUN 0 1	2004	-	•		1
		1.2	C VAII	фнг	A			
			100 111	1	<u> </u>	-		
· ·-			<u> </u>	ļ	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
		l			L		ļ	